
64:00   H
eavy M

etal A
ntagonists 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

64:00 
 
 

Heavy Metal Antagonists 
 
 



ALBERTA DRUG BENEFIT LIST

DEFEROXAMINE MESYLATE

PENICILLAMINE

500 MG / VIAL    INJECTION

2 G / VIAL    INJECTION

250 MG    ORAL   CAPSULE

00002241600
00001981242

00002247022

00000016055

DEFEROXAMINE MESYLATE
DESFERAL

DEFEROXAMINE MESYLATE

CUPRIMINE

PFI
NOV

PFI

VCL

HEAVY METAL ANTAGONISTS64:00

64:00

   15.1690
   17.1780

   60.6800

    4.2175

197 EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2025UNIT OF ISSUE - REFER TO PRICE POLICY 

$
$

$

$

The DBL is not a prescribing or a diagnostic tool. Prescribers should refer to drug monographs and utilize professional judgment.




