64:00

Heavy Metal Antagonists

64:00 HEAVY METAL ANTAGONISTS

64:00

DEFEROXAMINE MESYLATE

500 MG / VIAL INJECTION				
00002241600	DEFEROXAMINE MESYLATE	PFI	\$	15.1690
00001981242	DESFERAL	NOV	\$	17.1780
2 G / VIAL INJECTION				
00002247022	DEFEROXAMINE MESYLATE	PFI	\$	60.6800
PENICILLAMINE				
250 MG ORAL CAPSULE				
0000016055	CUPRIMINE	VCL	\$	4.2175

The DBL is not a prescribing or a diagnostic tool. Prescribers should refer to drug monographs and utilize professional judgment.